
KENTUCKY
FAMILY FORUM

9:30

10:00

10:15

11:00

11:45

12:00

1:30

1:45

2:30

3:15

4:00

Check-in

Welcome & Opening Remarks
David Walls

Salt & Light: Why the Church Must Engage the Culture in 
Truth & Love

David Closson, Greg Williams, Josh Hershberger

It’s About Our Kids: The LGBTQ Revolution and 
Educational Freedom

Sen. Lindsey Tichenor, Rep. Jennifer Decker, Rep. Josh Calloway, 
Joseph Kohm, Randy Adams

Break

Leadership Lunch & Awards Recognition 
Keynote Address Walt Heyer 

Break

After Roe: A Pro-Life Agenda Moving Forward
Rep. Nancy Tate, Sue Swayze Liebel, Addia Wuchner, Sarah Roof

Religious Liberty: The Growing Threats to Our First Freedom
Rep. Shane Baker, Stephanie Nichols, Chris Wiest

Future of Social Conservatism in Kentucky & The Nation
Sen. Robby Mills, Rep. Shane Baker, Joseph Kohm, Miranda 
Stovall, Martin Cothran

Closing Remarks
David Walls

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 7


