

KENTUCKY FAMILY FORUM

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 7

9:30	Check-in
10:00	Welcome & Opening Remarks David Walls
10:15	Salt & Light: Why the Church Must Engage the Culture in Truth & Love David Closson, Greg Williams, Josh Hershberger
11:00	It's About Our Kids: The LGBTQ Revolution and Educational Freedom Sen. Lindsey Tichenor, Rep. Jennifer Decker, Rep. Josh Calloway, Joseph Kohm, Randy Adams
11:45	Break
12:00	Leadership Lunch & Awards Recognition Keynote Address Walt Heyer
1:30	Break
1:45	After Roe: A Pro-Life Agenda Moving Forward Rep. Nancy Tate, Sue Swayze Liebel, Addia Wuchner, Sarah Roof
2:30	Religious Liberty: The Growing Threats to Our First Freedom Rep. Shane Baker, Stephanie Nichols, Chris Wiest
3:15	Future of Social Conservatism in Kentucky & The Nation Sen. Robby Mills, Rep. Shane Baker, Joseph Kohm, Miranda Stovall, Martin Cothran
4:00	Closing Remarks David Walls